)STARBULK

Star Eleni

Vessel Particulars

Flag:

P&lI:

Class:
Vessel Type:

Built (Delivery from Yard):

Shipyard:

DWT:

Scrubber Fitted:
Summer Draft:

TPC at Summer Draft:
LOA:

LBP:

Breadth Moulded:
Depth Moulded:
Hold Grain Capacity:
GT:

NT:
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Liberia

UK P&l CLUB
BV
Newcastlemax Bulk Carrier
03 January 2018
SWS China
207,555.00 mt
Yes

18.52 m

143.77 mt
299.88 m
294.00 m

50.00 m

25.00 m
224,717.00 m*
108,237.00
67,514.00
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